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1340 N. 27th-474-5155 
j 21st and 7-474-4363 
j 1440 N. 56th 466-8353 
j 48th and Old Cheney 423-5955 

HOT! HOT! SPECIALS 
a 

Kahlua.. .750ml... $10.99 
McCormicks Vodka... L75... $7.99 

ns Bacardi Run... Liter... $8.99 

BUSCH IM 
Reg or Light, warm 18 Pk cans.... 90.17 

BUD BOTTLES 
Reg or Light, warm case bottles.. .914.77 

HEINEKEN c 
Reg. Dark. AmsteL warm 6 pk bottles 

... and much, much more thru 4/24/96 

x. HB 
M ,u,t 

m Hcrthot 
"27th * VINE 

477-7516 

Close to campus, 2011 “G". Newer 2 bedroom, one level, 
C/A, all applicances. $475 plus utilities. 466-1686, R.D. 
Hinkley & Associates, Inc., 840 N 48th. 

Reserving Now for Summer or August. Nice houses, 
close to campus. 432-0644, 432-6644. 

3 and 4 bedroom duplexes, $800-$895. Available for May 
and Summer months. Call between 8-6pm, 435-7807. 

!!!Affordable Apartments!!! 
1,2,and 3-bedroom near campus. Summer leases avail- 
able, $285 and up. 

Management One 
477-2600 

“SUMMER & FALL LEASES** 
Reserve 1 Bedroom ($329 up); 2 Bedroom ($379 up). 
Bask In the sun, poolside; Laundry; Bus; Quiet concrete 
construction. 

JONES APARTMENTS 
475-7262 
640 S. 20 

1503 S 22 SL1 BR- $300,3 BR- $525 nice neighborhood. 
No pets or smoking. One year lease. Available May 1. 
450-2622. 

1910 Knox Street. Nice 2-bedroom apt available for 
sublease starting in May. Close to campus. Water, gas. 
cable paid. $430/month. 438-8445, leave message. 

2003 S. 23rd. Unique upper two plus bedroom, one bath, 
oak wood work, basement, and w/d hook ups. Heat paid. 
Available 5/20/96. $450 + deposit. 435-1939. 

2323 O Street, Large 2-BR, close to campus, full bath, 
balcony, dishwasher. Only $435/month. Available May 
1st. Deposit negotiable. Call 477-7513. 

240 S 26th newer two bedroom, balcony, built in micro- 
wave. Leave message 483-2357. 

244 S 26th. One bedroom, utilities paid. Leave message 
483-2357.__ 
2740 R. Two bedroom. Parking. Laundry. No pets. $350. 
430-6328. 

2935 Q Street. Available in May for sublease. 3-Br with 
Loft. 435-0968, leave message. 

3 bedroom apartment looking for summer sublease. 
Claremont Apartments. Free couch. Call 477-9431. 

3 BR, 2 bath, washer and dryer, no pets, 2540 W. 483- 
1130 or 483-6057. 

3-bedroom, 2-bath apartment at Claremont partially fur- 
nished. Sublease available May 1. $630/month. 438- 
7632. 

Avail. May 1st-15th 
Summer lease available 

2504 Vine — 2 bd, sharp! peach or grey decor, all 
appliances, breakfast bar, private deck, $450. 

1121 N. 28th — Huge 1 bds, unique floor plan, beautiful 
decor; grey, peach or mauve (Pool opens soon). 

4300 Cornhusker — 1 bd from $350, top or middle level, 
various floor plans, all appliances, choose your style. 
1 bd townhouse. split level, huge bedroom, walk out patio, 
$400. 

2 bd, 11/4 bath townhouse. spacious living, eat-in kitch- 
en, sharp! $475. 

Style of the 90's, paint still fresh, 2bd, W/D hookup, top 
floor, grey or beige, ceramic floors, BEAUTIFUL! $520. 

Waverly, NE — 15 minutes from Lincoln, small town 
living. 1 bd redone, all appliances, walk out patio, $365. 

Cherry Hill Management 
489-4857 

3525 Baldwin available in May for sublease/lease. 2 
bedroom, fireplace, central air, laundry and parking. Rent 
negotiable. 464-9793, leave message. 

35th and Huntington. Fireplace, w/d. c/a. parking. East 
campus. Rent negotiable. 466-5705. 

3633 Baldwin. Close to campus. 2-bedroom, fireplace, D/ 
W. balcony. Off-street parking. Price negotiable. 467- 
1522. 

508 S 25th. Two bedrooms, dishwasher, modern, and 
clean. Leave message 483-2357. 

Century Management Co 
•Summer Leases 
•Walk to Campus 
•Rent Starts at $219 

!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!(!!!!!!!!! 
Brand new Deer Park Apartments, 7th and Superior. Poor 
plans ideal for roommates. Pool. All have w/d hookups, 
garages available. Rent starts at $460. 

484-8600 

CLAREMONT PARK 
APARTMENTS 

***IDEAL FOR STUDENTS*** 
Now leasing 1 BR and 3 BRs. Close to campus and 
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